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2024 10 31

¢
5,924,424,397 100.00
136,211 0.00
5,924,288,186 100.00
14,427,811,752 99.66
47,882,685 0.33
14,475,694,437 100.00

€))

a.
) ) @) @) ()
1 4,582,275,812 1.2925 5,922,596,262 1.2929 5,924,424,397( 100.00

b.

)

100.00
100.00

a.
) ) ) () )
1 0.100| 2027/03/10| 2,055,000,000 105.41| 2,363,279,301 103.30| 2,360,442,910| 16.30
2 0.100| 2028/03/10( 2,005,000,000 104.93| 2,274,572,576 104.05| 2,298,995,155| 15.88
3 0.100| 2026/03/10| 1,970,000,000 103.33| 2,214,167,671 101.70| 2,221,289,397| 15.34
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4 0.100| 2029/03/10| 1,945,000,000] 105.29| 2,198,972,137| 104.35| 2,221,182,149| 15.34
5 0.005| 2033/03/10 1,160,000,000] 106.08| 1,258,803,042| 104.20| 1,260,634,524| 8.70
6 0.005| 2032/03/10| 1,100,000,000| 106.31| 1,245,315,486| 104.95| 1,253,397,908| 8.65
7 0.200| 2030/03/10|  945,000,000| 109.36| 1,101,606,506| 107.65| 1,104,606,713| 7.63
8 0.005| 2031/03/10|  935,000,000| 106.90| 1,076,297,243| 105.55| 1,083,252,682| 7.48
9 0.005| 2034/03/10|  590,000,000| 104.74|  623,121,998| 103.65| 624,010,314 4.31
b.
)
99.66
99.66
®
1 1
() )
( ) ( )
11 2015 10 26 343 343 1.1609 1.1609
12 2016 10 26 686 686 1.1434 1.1434
13 2017 10 26 946 946 1.1386 1.1386
14 2018 10 26 1,204 1,204 1.1341 1.1341
15 2019 10 28 1,424 1,424 1.1252 1.1252
16 2020 10 26 1,415 1,415 1.0879 1.0879
17 2021 10 26 1,614 1,614 1.1252 1.1252
18 2022 10 26 3,859 3,859 1.1730 1.1730
19 2023 10 26 4,773 4,773 1.2033 1.2033
20 2024 10 28 5,908 5,908 1.2154 1.2154
2023 10 4,791 — 1.2053 —
11 5,184 — 1.2187 —
12 5,226 — 1.2131 —
2024 1 5,717 — 1.2150 —
2 5,537 — 1.2111 —
3 5,442 — 1.2100 —
4 5,636 — 1.2091 —
5 5,565 — 1.2064 —
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“

6 5,628 1.2092 —

7 5,688 1.2092 —

8 5,720 1.2181 —

9 5,749 1.2074 —

10 5,924 1.2158 —

11 2014 10 28 2015 10 26 1.5
12 2015 10 27 2016 10 26 1.5
13 2016 10 27 2017 10 26 0.4
14 2017 10 27 2018 10 26 0.4
15 2018 10 27 2019 10 28 0.8
16 2019 10 29 2020 10 26 3.3
17 2020 10 27 2021 10 26 3.4
18 2021 10 27 2022 10 26 4.2
19 2022 10 27 2023 10 26 2.6
20 2023 10 27 2024 10 28 1.0

) ) )

11 2014 10 28 2015 10 26 119,682,782 112,988,843 295,961,778
12 2015 10 27 2016 10 26 394,301,632 90,175,199 600,088,211
13 2016 10 27 2017 10 26 474,910,379 244,150,214 830,848,376
14 2017 10 27 2018 10 26 504,970,486 273,953,188 1,061,865,674
15 2018 10 27 2019 10 28 400,205,462 196,353,576 1,265,717,560
16 2019 10 29 2020 10 26 462,544,004 426,895,523 1,301,366,041
17 2020 10 27 2021 10 26 488,504,943 355,195,107 1,434,675,877
18 2021 10 27 2022 10 26 2,805,452,670 949,850,782 3,290,277,765
19 2022 10 27 2023 10 26 4,481,277,810 3,804,509,610 3,967,045,965
20 2023 10 27 2024 10 28 4,836,365,319 3,942,359,568 4,861,051,716
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1

@
19 20
[2023 10 26 ] [2024 10 28 ]

4,773,587,074 5,908,359,865
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